9:54 PM
9:49 PM
9:47 PM
9:42 PM
9:39 PM
9:31 PM
9:26 PM
9:23 PM
9:21 PM
9:18 PM
9:11 PM
9:04 PM
8:59 PM
8:55 PM
8:54 PM
8:49 PM
8:42 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:25 PM
8:14 PM
8:13 PM
8:06 PM
8:03 PM

ohio players

karl hector & the funk pilots
transgressors

booker t

meshell ndegeocello
funkadelic

funkadelic

lonnie liston smith

sam smith

cesar 830

neneh cherry

open door

bobby franklin's insanity
silky vincent

the heavy

bo baral's excursionists
tower of power

rick james

the soul clan

curtis harding

parliament

black joe Lewis & the honeybears
monophonics

robert glasper experiment

skin tight

free i wanna be

money for born, money for die
get behind the mule

modern time

wars of armageddon

you and your folks, me and my folks
expansions (7" edit)

stay with me

see-saw affair

cashback

breathe

hit it and quit it

funky world parts 1 &2
sixteen

getting down into something
what is hip?

mary jane

that's how it feels

keep on shining

flashlight

gunpowder

there's a riot going on

afro blue

maggot brain
in the lonely hour

the thing

the house that dirt built

soul power
original 12"

with erykah badu



