

9:54 PM	ohio players	skin tight
9:49 PM	karl hector & the funk pilots	free i wanna be
9:47 PM	transgressors	money for born, money for die
9:42 PM	booker t	get behind the mule
9:39 PM	meshell ndegeocello	modern time
9:31 PM	funkadelic	wars of armageddon
9:26 PM	funkadelic	you and your folks, me and my folks
9:23 PM	lonnie liston smith	expansions (7" edit)
9:21 PM	sam smith	stay with me
9:18 PM	cesar 830	see-saw affair
9:11 PM	neneh cherry	cashback
9:04 PM	open door	breathe
8:59 PM	bobby franklin's insanity	hit it and quit it
8:55 PM	silky vincent	funky world parts 1 &2
8:54 PM	the heavy	sixteen
8:49 PM	bo baral's excursionists	getting down into something
8:42 PM	tower of power	what is hip?
8:38 PM	rick james	mary jane
8:38 PM	the soul clan	that's how it feels
8:25 PM	curtis harding	keep on shining
8:14 PM	parliament	flashlight
8:13 PM	black joe Lewis & the honeybears	gunpowder
8:06 PM	monophonics	there's a riot going on
8:03 PM	robert glasper experiment	afro blue
		maggot brain
		in the lonely hour
		the thing
		the house that dirt built
		soul power
		original 12"
		with erykah badu